Fazykosh Hanna Vasylivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position 3AKAPOATCHKUW ANEAALIAHWIA CY L, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 89709.54 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

3. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15518
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15518

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chemodurova Anna lhorivna daughter —

Chemodurov lhor Yevhenovych husband —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c5950bb9-1817-4858-a4e3-932973df2237
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15114
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15114
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15114
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15114
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15113
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15113
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15113
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15113

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

[

3aKkapnaTCbKnn anensauinHmnn
cyn , cynna, Fonosa cyny

3akKapnaTCbKN anensauinHuim
cya , cynnqa, Nonoea cyny

anenauinHum cya
3akapnaTcbkoi obnacTi, cyoas
, FonoBa cyny

Court of Appeal of Zakarpattia
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Zakarpattia
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal ,
Deputy Head of the
Zakarpatskiy Regional Court of
Appeals - Judge

82 530,87

50 191,13

15 031,85

12 920,85

11 446,98

31 878,46

767,43

5 735,87

838,33


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e4a8e2d-9ea0-4b1f-a9a9-bf5d378706dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8be1f2a2-bdd3-46d9-a52b-1d68c1b30286
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ce8b30-b939-49df-b90e-f35f6e6d33d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3278a79-1397-4e4d-a41d-8b9e91e31a06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6f3d688-d802-4cfc-b7c3-869a50fd9ed8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6442

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

21
239,00

400
000,00

933,00

200
000,00

50
000,00

10
070,00

50
000,00

10
000,00

25
000,00

10
000,00

20
000,00

10
000,00

15
000,00

PLN 1
492,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e4a8e2d-9ea0-4b1f-a9a9-bf5d378706dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e4a8e2d-9ea0-4b1f-a9a9-bf5d378706dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e4a8e2d-9ea0-4b1f-a9a9-bf5d378706dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8be1f2a2-bdd3-46d9-a52b-1d68c1b30286
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8be1f2a2-bdd3-46d9-a52b-1d68c1b30286
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8be1f2a2-bdd3-46d9-a52b-1d68c1b30286
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ce8b30-b939-49df-b90e-f35f6e6d33d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ce8b30-b939-49df-b90e-f35f6e6d33d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ce8b30-b939-49df-b90e-f35f6e6d33d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3278a79-1397-4e4d-a41d-8b9e91e31a06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3278a79-1397-4e4d-a41d-8b9e91e31a06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3278a79-1397-4e4d-a41d-8b9e91e31a06

2015

2015

2015

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 10 120,00

120
000,00

10
000,00

15
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6f3d688-d802-4cfc-b7c3-869a50fd9ed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6f3d688-d802-4cfc-b7c3-869a50fd9ed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6f3d688-d802-4cfc-b7c3-869a50fd9ed8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6442
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e4a8e2d-9ea0-4b1f-a9a9-bf5d378706dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8be1f2a2-bdd3-46d9-a52b-1d68c1b30286
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ce8b30-b939-49df-b90e-f35f6e6d33d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3278a79-1397-4e4d-a41d-8b9e91e31a06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6f3d688-d802-4cfc-b7c3-869a50fd9ed8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6442

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e4a8e2d-9ea0-4b1f-a9a9-bf5d378706dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8be1f2a2-bdd3-46d9-a52b-1d68c1b30286
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ce8b30-b939-49df-b90e-f35f6e6d33d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3278a79-1397-4e4d-a41d-8b9e91e31a06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6f3d688-d802-4cfc-b7c3-869a50fd9ed8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6442

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

255.2 sg. m (1)

255.2 sg. m (1)

255.2 sq. m (1)

255.2 sq. m (1)

255.2 sgq. m (1)

255.26 sq. m (1)

45.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e4a8e2d-9ea0-4b1f-a9a9-bf5d378706dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8be1f2a2-bdd3-46d9-a52b-1d68c1b30286
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ce8b30-b939-49df-b90e-f35f6e6d33d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3278a79-1397-4e4d-a41d-8b9e91e31a06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6f3d688-d802-4cfc-b7c3-869a50fd9ed8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6442

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2017 —

2016 —

2015 * MITSUBISHI ASX 1.6 MT
INVITE 2012

2013 * Mitsubishi,ASX 2012


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e4a8e2d-9ea0-4b1f-a9a9-bf5d378706dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8be1f2a2-bdd3-46d9-a52b-1d68c1b30286
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ce8b30-b939-49df-b90e-f35f6e6d33d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3278a79-1397-4e4d-a41d-8b9e91e31a06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6f3d688-d802-4cfc-b7c3-869a50fd9ed8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6442

CAREER:

Oct. 2, 2018 —

Sept. 28, 2018 —

April 21, 2017 — till Sept. 28, 2018

May 10, 2006 — till Sept. 28, 2018

3AKAPMNATCbKUU
AMNENAWLINHNNA CYA, Head

3AKAPMNATCbKUMN
ANEJSALIVHUNA CYA, Judge

Court of Appeal of Zakarpattia
Oblast (Region), Head

Court of Appeal of Zakarpattia
Oblast (Region), Judge of Appeal
Court of Zakarpattia Oblast (Region)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15518
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15518
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15518
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15518
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1407
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1407
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1407
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1407

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the
bank

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the
bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the
bank

Commercial Bank "Coopinvestbank™" 19355562 Bank customer

llc

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4472
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4472
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Fazykosh Hanna Vasylivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


